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Metric No. DESCRIPTION YEARS WEBSITE LINK 

5.1.3.1  

Number of students 
benefitted by guidance 

for competitive 
examinations and 
career counseling 

offered by the 
institution year wise 
during last five years 

2023-2024 View Document 

2022-2023 View Document 

2021-2022 View Document 

2020-2021 View Document 

2019-2020 View Document 

 

 

Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the 
institution 

  

Total number of students 2420 1924 1584 1420 1507 

YEAR 
2023-
2024 

2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

No of Students 1327 1396 682 939 652 

  54.83 72.56 43.06 66.13 43.26 

        

       

                          Total number of students enrolled in such programs 4996      

                              Total number of students during the last five years 8855      

𝑃𝑒𝑟𝑐𝑒𝑛𝑡𝑎𝑔𝑒 = 56.42         
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