

Criterion 5: Student Support and Progression

Key Indicator 5.1 - Student Support

Metric No.	DESCRIPTION	YEARS	WEBSITE LINK
		2023-2024	View Document
	Number of students benefitted by guidance	2022-2023	View Document
5.1.3.1	for competitive examinations and	2021-2022	View Document
	career counseling offered by the	2020-2021	View Document
	institution year wise during last five years	2019-2020	View Document

institution					
Total number of students	2420	1924	1584	1420	1507
	2023-	2022-	2021-	2020-	2019
YEAR	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
No of Students	1327	1396	682	939	652
	54.83	72.56	43.06	66.13	43.2
Total number of students enrolled in such programs	4996				
Total number of students during the last five years	8855				